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MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE

2016 SCCA National Championship Runoffs

FA/FC/T2 Mid-Ohio 2.258 miles
FA Race 9/25/2016 08:30
Race (40:00 or 23 Laps) started at 8:32:35
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Section1 Section2 Section 3 Speed Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Section1 Section2 Section3 Speed
17 8:57:56.451 1:24.279 34.860 23.507 25.912 139.145
(48) Ryan Norman 18 8:59:20.199 1:23.748 34.723 23.291 25.734 139.145
1 8:34:41.271 2:05.773 1:13.858 24.863 27.052 127.839 19 9:00:44.024 1:23.825 34.767 23.068 25.990 139.145
2 8:36:06.730 1:25.459 35.734 23.774 25.951 142.539 20 9:02:08.701 1:24.677 34.984 24.003 25.690 136.135
3 8:37:30.609 1:23.879 34.773 23.219 25.887 142.539 21 9:03:32.408 1:23.707 34.766 23.090 25.851 139.620
4 8:38:54.096 1:23.487 34.444 23.307 25.736 142.787 22 9:04:56.283 1:23.875 35.071 23.141 25.663 140.579
5 8:40:16.856 1:22.760 34.120 23.160 25.480 143.288
6 8:41:39.141 1:22.285 34.030 22.929 25.326 143.037 (75) Brian Novak
7 8:43:01.864 1:22.723 34.115 23.065 25.543 142.787 1 8:34:46.399 2:09.286 1:12.549 27.593 29.144 127.243
8 8:44:23.780 1:21.916 34.047 22.669 25.200 143.037 2 8:36:19.038 1:32.639 38.397 25.918 28.324 138.673
9 8:45:45.929 1:22.149 33.878 22.856 25.415 142.787 3 8:37:50.239 1:31.201 37.636 25.641 27.924 139.620
10 8:47:07.587 1:21.658 33.661 22.763 25.234 143.288 4 8:39:20.439 1:30.200 37.084 25.640 27.476 138.909
1 8:48:28.207 1:20.620 33.641 22.488 24.491 142.787 5 8:40:48.731 1:28.292 36.553 24.795 26.944 139.620
12 8:49:48.448 1:20.241 33.356 22.163 24.722 142.787 6 8:42:16.599 1:27.868 36.189 24.746 26.933 140.098
13 8:51:10.440 1:21.992 33.294 22.928 25.770 143.791 7 8:43:43.643 1:27.044 36.041 24.187 26.816 139.620
14 8:52:30.935 1:20.495 33.615 22.229 24.651 143.037 8 8:45:09.957 1:26.314 35.788 23.865 26.661 138.909
15 8:53:50.976 1:20.041 33.332 22.042 24.667 143.037 9 8:46:36.004 1:26.047 35.707 23.737 26.603 139.858
16 8:55:10.914 1:19.938 33.437 22.090 24.411 143.288 10 8:48:02.711 1:26.707 35.548 24.518 26.641 139.858
17 8:56:33.039 1:22.125 33.438 22.537 26.150 144.553 11 8:49:28.901 1:26.190 35.985 23.985 26.220 140.821
18 8:57:54.069 1:21.030 34.188 22.332 24.510 147.952 12 8:50:53.783 1:24.882 35.107 23.647 26.128 141.552
19 8:59:13.989 1:19.920 33.468 22.029 24.423 143.288 13 8:52:18.684 1:24.901 35.269 23.700 25.932 141.552
20 9:00:33.675 1:19.686 33.150 22.164 24.372 142.539 14 8:53:43.197 1:24.513 35.004 23.436 26.073 140.338
21 9:01:53.332 1:19.657 33.237 22.062 24.358 143.539 15 8:55:07.515 1:24.318 35.049 23.326 25.943 141.798
22 9:03:12.716 1:19.384 33.141 22.046 24.197 143.288 16 8:56:32.782 1:25.267 35.329 23.632 26.306 143.539
23 9:04:31.725 1:19.009 32.962 21.853 24.194 143.288 17 8:57:57.332 1:24.550 35.442 23.371 25.737 142.044
18 8:59:20.645 1:23.313 34.659 22.981 25.673 142.291
(40) Keith Grant 19 9:01:06.017 1:45.372 34.868 43.488 27.016 142.787
1 8:34:43.143 2:07.151 1:13.468 25.887 27.796 127.045 20 9:02:30.163 1:24.146 35.393 23.124 25.629 139.382
2 8:36:10.319 1:27.176 35.765 24.504 26.907 144.553 21 9:03:53.832 1:23.669 34.916 23.101 25.652 140.579
3 8:37:36.438 1:26.119 35.771 24.026 26.322 144.044 22 9:05:17.557 1:23.725 34.947 23.271 25.507 139.620
4 8:39:00.870 1:24.432 34.874 23.746 25.812 144.044
5 8:40:24.958 1:24.088 34.867 23.303 25.918 143.791 (10) Dwight Rider
6 8:41:48.137 1:23.179 34.179 23.213 25.787 144.044 1 8:34:51.526 2:10.406 1:09.972 29.200 31.234 110.415
7 8:43:11.389 1:23.252 34.658 23.191 25.403 143.539 2 8:36:28.489 1:36.963 39.908 27.016 30.039 133.907
8 8:44:33.882 1:22.493 34.339 23.002 25.152 143.791 3 8:38:01.951 1:33.462 38.359 25.961 29.142 136.135
9 8:45:56.791 1:22.909 34.450 22.865 25.594 143.791 4 8:39:33.402 1:31.451 37.581 25.352 28.518 136.818
10 8:47:18.620 1:21.829 34.118 22.759 24.952 144.044 5 8:41:02.745 1:29.343 37.205 24.760 27.378 137.508
1 8:48:39.890 1:21.270 33.920 22.589 24.761 144.044 6 8:42:31.565 1:28.820 36.730 24.707 27.383 137.277
12 8:50:00.810 1:20.920 33.566 22.500 24.854 144.553 7 8:43:59.617 1:28.052 36.940 23.948 27.164 137.277
13 8:51:22.209 1:21.399 34.016 22.421 24.962 143.791 8 8:45:27.287 1:27.670 36.464 24.235 26.971 137.508
14 8:52:42.865 1:20.656 33.702 22.390 24.564 144.298 9 8:46:53.645 1:26.358 36.196 23.593 26.569 136.135
15 8:54:03.460 1:20.595 33.549 22.268 24.778 144.298 10 8:48:19.871 1:26.226 36.057 23.717 26.452 137.277
16 8:55:23.775 1:20.315 33.527 22.061 24.727 144.298 11 8:49:45.120 1:25.249 35.709 23.528 26.012 137.739
17 8:56:43.777 1:20.002 33.420 22.176 24.406 144.553 12 8:51:11.361 1:26.241 35.524 23.657 27.060 137.739
18 8:58:03.374 1:19.597 33.342 21.941 24.314 144.553 13 8:52:36.688 1:25.327 35.634 23.529 26.164 137.739
19 8:59:23.211 1:19.837 33.129 22.239 24.469 144.809 14 8:54:01.457 1:24.769 35.204 23.299 26.266 137.277
20 9:00:45.610 1:22.399 33.507 24.021 24.871 145.582 15 8:55:27.126 1:25.669 35.894 23.306 26.469 138.205
21 9:02:06.959 1:21.349 33.641 22.810 24.898 145.842 16 8:56:51.798 1:24.672 35.398 23.497 25.777 137.739
22 9:03:26.988 1:20.029 33.563 22.112 24.354 144.553 17 8:58:15.612 1:23.814 34.982 23.144 25.688 138.205
23 9:04:46.420 1:19.432 33.199 21.924 24.309 144.809 18 8:59:39.794 1:24.182 34.893 23.215 26.074 138.439
19 9:01:06.473 1:26.679 35.247 24.208 27.224 137.739
(34) Spencer Brockman 20 9:02:31.129 1:24.656 35.282 23.515 25.859 140.579
1 8:34:47.568 2:09.618 1:11.776 28.002 29.840 124.912 21 9:03:54.473 1:23.344 34.793 22.708 25.843 140.579
2 8:36:20.469 1:32.901 37.742 26.444 28.715 139.382 22 9:05:18.031 1:23.558 35.042 22.885 25.631 137.508
3 8:37:51.377 1:30.908 37.391 25.810 27.707 136.590
4 8:39:21.448 1:30.071 36.984 25.603 27.484 137.739
5 8:40:49.750 1:28.302 36.377 24.888 27.037 138.909
6 8:42:17.457 1:27.707 36.147 24.600 26.960 138.439
7 8:43:44.219 1:26.762 35.741 24.323 26.698 138.673
8 8:45:10.549 1:26.330 35.711 24.049 26.570 138.909
9 8:46:36.435 1:25.886 35.526 23.994 26.366 139.382
10 8:48:02.374 1:25.939 35.198 24.060 26.681 141.552
1" 8:49:28.041 1:25.667 35.694 23.959 26.014 136.135
12 8:50:53.338 1:25.297 35.261 23.816 26.220 137.277
13 8:52:17.888 1:24.550 35.206 23.469 25.875 137.508
14 8:53:42.164 1:24.276 34.869 23.619 25.788 138.439
15 8:55:07.227 1:25.063 35.350 23.593 26.120 137.972
16 8:56:32.172 1:24.945 35.362 23.595 25.988 138.439
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